9. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in 
favour of RailTel Corporation of 
India Limited payable at New 
Delhi in the form of a demand 
draft from a reputed bank 

Rs. 52.31 Lakhs Only as per clause 2.3.1 of 
Chapter-2. 

10. Cost of Tender Document Rs. 11800/- Including Tax (Eleven Thousand 
Eight Hundred Only)  

If, the Tender document is down loaded from 
the Internet Website, a Demand draft of Rs. 
11800/- in favour of RailTel Corporation of 
India Ltd., payable at New Delhi is required 
to be included along with the offer.  

Back Ground and Introduction

[...]

      to furnish the PBG within the period prescribed therefore in the Agreement. 

i. the Successful Bidder, having executed the Agreement, commits any breach thereof 
prior to furnishing the PBG. 

e. Tender Processing Fee:  

Bidder shall submit tender fee of Rs. 11800/- (Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred 
Only including tax) along with EMD. 

If, the Tender document is down loaded from the Internet Website, a Demand draft 
of Rs. 11800/- in favour of RailTel Corporation of India Ltd., payable at New 
Delhi is required to be included along with the offer.